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January 28, 1982

Mr. Uldis Pctapovs ~ "'

Chief, Vendor Inspector Branch - -

Nuclear Regulatory Commission
.

Region IV
'

Arlington, TI 76107 -

,

Re: Hayward Tyler Pump Company

Dear Mr. Potapovs:

Pursuant to N.R.C.'s request, we are providing you with copies
of two reports prepared by N.C. Kist and Associates, Inc. dated
January 19, 1982 and January 23, 1982 along with a cover letter and
accompanying hand-vritten report from Peter Rove dated January 8, 1982 *

and January 9, 1982 (hereinaf ter "the Reports") .

By providing these-Reports, Hayward Tyler Pump Company ("H.T.P.C.")
does not vaive the attorney,-client privilege applicable to them, nor
does it vaive any other applicable privileges or protective doctrine.

H.T.P.C. respectfully claims that these documents are entitled
~

to confidential treatment. The company also claims confidential
treatment for all non-public information related to B.T.P.C. and O T
its affairs obtained by the N.R.C. Since the enclosed documents are
investigatory reports obtained by the N.R.C. in connection with a
potential or concrete possibility of law enforcement proceedings,
they are subject to be exempt from disclosure under Exe=ption 4 of
the Freedom of Information Act. Since they contain confidential
commercial information relating to H.T.P.C. , the disclosure of which
would have a damaging effect on certain H.T.P.C. actions and to its

competitive position, the Reports are also exempt under Exemption 4.

The confidentiality available to H.T.P.C. and its employees,
officers and directors under the Privacy Act of 1974 is also applicable
to these Reports.

These documents are only submitted under the following understandings:j

1) These documents vill be kept in a non-public file and vill not be
made available to any person not a member or employee of the N.R.C. ;
2) Should the N.R.C. be given a request for any of these reports or
any related information, I will immediately be given 10 business days
notice by telephone, which vill be confirmed in writing; 3) Should
the N.R.C. determine to release any of these documents to a third
person, I will be given 10 business days notice of that determination
by telephone, which vill be confirmed in writing; 4) Finally, these
documents and all copies vill be returned to H.T.P.C. upon completion *

of this investigation or I will be given written notification that
these documents and all copics are destroyed. -
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Mr. Uldis Potapoyo.
*

January 28, 1982
Page Two

.

Yours ve truly, .

r.sj
_

4
*

4
'

ohn T. Boese --

Fried, Frank, Harris, Schriber and Kamp.elman
600 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20037
Counsel to Hayward Tyler Pump Company,
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!
125% South Washington Street. tJaperville. Illinois 00540 USAl

. *

lelephone* (31213571180''

Teles: 720402 idAPERSEC PJPVL '
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19 January 1982
.s

_. .
*

.

.

Mr. B. P."Lyons
Managing Director '

-

Process Industry Products .

Haysard Tyler Pump Division
P.O. Box 492 -

'

Burlington, Vermont 05401
.

.

Dear Mr. Lyons:

Thio letter constitutes an interim management audit report of the Hayward Tyler
Pump Company Quality Assurance. Program.
earliest mutually agreeabic time. The audit will be completed at the

t

,

s

.

..

. _ _



h$adh1-

~ KTcontiornrail-Miitcbimd.
.

-
'

.

7 - /2-- ,
.

**
*"

. . -
. . .

*

O

g

9

0

i t

.

.

De



~

-N.C. OsT
.

.'
-

. r, xssoewes. tac.
.

,

3 y'Confriftnli51
. -.

f. Trealment-Claime.d- .

-

% . -

. "

-.
. . . . . - .

.

..

ty,

.

p

9

.

t

|

.

.

S.



N.C. KIST-

ussy,m im.
.,

.
.

-

4 r. -
4

-

s .
Con 11ggli51Tridinilhimed'

_ _ ._
.

. . . . . ._

.. __ .. . .... _ _ . _ .. _ _
. _ - . - - - - - - - __ .. . ....

, , ,

6

$

|

[

.

;
,

.

y

.

}
Os



-
.

: 't A!C KIST -. . .

1. tistoostes.Inc.
-

*
.

. . -

(, h,, ia!I- fCdiEU)! GlaimY
_

,

|. . . .. . _. _._.
---. .. .. = ~ . . -. - . . . . .

.

.
. . . .

* '',. ,.
.

Sincerely, .

I- AfWu' -

Mc. -

R. M. Kleckner
> . .

'

RMX:cmd '
-

cc: d. Groeschel - with checklists
J. D. Lenardson .
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23 January 1982
.

. - .
_

Mr. B. P. Lyons-

.

Managing Director
Process Industry Products
Hayward Tyler Pump Division
P.O. ' Box 492
Burlington, Vermont 05401~ ~

..

Dear Mr. Lyons:
.

.

This letter constitutes the final report of the inanagement audit of the
.

Bayward Tyl.cr Pump Company, Quality Assurance Progr.un. .

This is a continua-tion of the audit conducted i.13 thru 15 January 1982.-
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. . Sincerely.-

- .
. . .

,
'

@K. D. Lenardson

JDL:c2od
,' -

. .

cc: R. Croeschel w/attaciunents
'
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R. Kleckner "

.

4

e

e

e

.

.

|
-

i

e

I |- ,

- -. . - - - - . .-. . - . - - . - - . - . -- - - - - - - - - - - - --- - - . - - - - - - - - . - =



. . _ - _ _ . _ .= _ ~ mg . - -

,

M|N-<
_ . s. --

- n.mp r ,
-

oc3 N O h kha ,p
]p

~

uljr Malla.s~ Jilorninct Krhis' '!L ' "U gf7"7' .*

j -

_ _ _ _ _ . -

_ - -

.

j Bill Lodge -

c/o The' Dallas Morriing News
,

Communications Center
Dallas, Texas 75265

April 8, 1982

Clyde Wisner
FREEDOM OF INFORMATIONoffice of Public Affairs, Region IV

U.S. Nucacar negulatory Commission ACT REQUEST '

h_)/_ -72 - / f.8611 Ryan Plaza Drive, suite 1000
Arlington, Texas 76012

l Y-)4-PE-, Dear Mr. Wisner,

Under the terms of the Freedom of Information Act, I am
requesting copics of all draf t inspection and investigation reports
provided by the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conrnission to Ilayward Tyler
Pump Co. I also need copies of the transmittal letter for those
reports as it was written before being altered by Karl Seyfrit,
deputy regional administrator for NRC Region IV. Also, pleaseprovide a copy of the letter as written before its alteration.

Additionally, I am requesting all copies of inner-office letters,
memorandums, notes, etc., both in Arlington and Washington, which
refer directly or indirectly to the Hayward Tyler Pump Co., its
Products, employees, officials, attorneys, consultants or any other
persons or entities associated with the firm. And I want copiec of a]1
3ctters, memorandums, notes or other correspondence between officials
or employees of the NRC and any of the above-mentioned people, companies
or other entities. Include logs of all phone conversations between
any or all of the above.

Please provide copies of all complaints submitted to the NRCi

| against Hayward Tyler pump Co.
|

Also requested are copies of all Ictters, memorandums, notes or
other correspondence or records referring to Marcus Rowden since
June 1977. Include all correspondence to or from Rowden or his
ernployees and logs of telephone conversations with him or his employees.

Please identify al.1 persons present at a meeting on or about
Feb. 12, .1 9 8 2 , at the Arlington, Texas, office in which the draft
inspection and investigation reports were provided to Hayward Tyler-

Pump Co. representatives.

Please provide copies of IEE Reports 81-12 and 81-20 for
Comanche Peak.

. 1 2 ,[ p
, ^

,
_

,


